(SYIe(NSE:3

BOFE R F oM LA

WEAR: MFtE N NEEESR R TR ZERSTE (AR [2025]18545 ) —4RT2

T

BN

13

12

BERL R
GXT RARAH
A IR E

PN N A
A R

X — ERFRH
A IR ]
AArTEZELE
EE A RN F
AT AR A AR
HYLR A R F

RAR (HTL)
T A R F]

HTILAT O A R
A R F

AN TR RS A
TR A7 TR ]

wN (&M TT)

268600075 (A E
B4 7 B AT n )

268000075 ( FAG
EH 7 TE)

261515070 ( RABME
HEAEFEEE
#HnE)

265000075 ( FAG
HBEFA TTE)

25203007% (RABIE
gﬁﬁiéﬁﬁ
)

253385075 (RAH1E
HEF AR AR
HE)

248000070 (R fEE
HH AT TE)

2655561. 1575 (70
15 I #4577 AEATE
B2 L E Al
4)

SUNCE ST w2
61.43 18. 47
58.43 18. 51
57.57 18. 97
55.29 18.72
51,57 19. 68
50. 71 19. 57
49.29 20. 00
49.71 18. 68

1/2

79.

76.

76.

74.

71.

70.

69.

68.

9

94

54

01

25

28

29

39

H A4 BRI



(SYIe(NSE:3

9 | REHAEEAR 255824000 (RE{E 48.29 19. 39 67. 68 9
N AR 7 WA R AT B
#®LE)

FHER (£4) :

2025407 H01H

2/2



